Rs.     200.00 

➢ Tuition Fee    : Rs. 16,050.00    (Rs.5,350/- per month)  

➢ Annual Charges    : Rs.   6,500.00   (Annual) 

➢ Development Charges   : Rs.   2,400.00   (Annual) 

----------------------------------------- 

Total   : Rs.  25,150/-  

(Rs.Twenty Five Thousand One Hundred Fifty only) 

------------------------------------------ 

(Tuition fee and other charges may change in the session 2026-27) 

Guidelines for parents for completing formalities regarding admission to class Nursery             

(Balvatika I/ Pre School I ).